Cariboo Regional District
Mastercard Purchases By Vendor
August 27th,2018 - September 26th, 2018

Supplier - Name
100 Mile House Chevron
108 Mile Esso

150 Mile House Husky

7 Eleven Store #29608
99 Mile Supermarket
A&w Store 0581

A&w Store 0582
Aboutface- Tell - Tale
Adara Hotel

Afca Book Store

Alamo Hospitality 2008
Als Laboratory Group
Amazon.Ca*mt3v08on2
Amazon.Ca*mt5tr43i1
Amzn Mktp Ca*mt8dn23w2
Apl* Itunes.Com/Bill
Associated Fire And Sa
Auto Parts Plus

Bc Registries - Sofi
Beacon Pub & Eatery
Bean Counter - Bistro
Beaver Valley Feeds
Best Buy Propane

Best Western ( William
Big Country Printers
Black Press Group Ltd
Blacky S Truck & Car W
British Columbia Water
Broadway Husky
Brodart Canada Company
Burgess Plumbing Heati
Cactus Club Kelowna Ya
Canadian Institute Of
Canco Petroleum #103
Capabilities

Cdn Tire Store #00438
Cdn Tire Store #00487
Cdw Canada #nxh2596
Cdw Canada #nxh8218
Cdw Canada #nxq0219
Cdw Canada #nxz7184
Cdw Canada #nzv0277
Cdw Canada #pgw6512
Cdw Canada #phl3766
Central Mountain Air L
Century Hwr Ltd #5447-
Century Plaza Hotel S
Chapters 933

Chemo Rv Sales & Servi
Chicanos Mexican Resta

Total
$1,076.77
$210.72
$406.26
$9.96
$313.70
$13.31
$10.79
$89.60
$1,508.50
$481.52
$236.55
$654.05
$81.58
$64.93
$152.56
$15.67
$2,179.86
$890.32
$40.00
$29.89
$10.00
$147.73
$281.90
$1,896.72
$259.96
$10,450.80
$32.72
$99.00
$134.00
$693.26
$324.27
$40.58
$813.75
$16.73
$1,615.04
$612.10
$535.07
$229.91
$125.66
$153.82
$90.94
$100.49
$360.97
$135.36
$1,192.40
$184.79
$21.60
$2,026.11
$4,648.00
$33.69

Cariboo Regional District
Mastercard Purchases By Department
August 27th,2018 - September 26th, 2018

Department Total

Administration $44,795.95
Community Services $406.22
Development Services $4,907.49
Environmental Services $12,239.71
Library Services $5,951.04
Protective Services $52,337.82
Grand Total $120,638.23



Chucks Auto Supply Ltd
Civicinfo Bc

Clayton Kendall In
Cleanway Supply Inc.
Clebc

Coast Kamloops Hotel
College Of The Rockies
Corporate Express
Costco Wholesale W161
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7731753
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7733211
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7735235
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7735393
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7736592
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7736860
Cprs (National)inc.
Criminal Rec Check

Dairy Queen #27401

Dell Canada Inc

Delta Grand Okanagan R
Dispute: Icbc Cc #97683
Dnh*godaddy.Com Cad
Dnow Canada Ulc

Dollar Tree # 40146
Donnas Place

Dq Grill & Chill #2734
Dynamic All Brand Part
Dynamic Online Marketi

E B Horsman Son 22
Easyredir.Com/Charge
Econo Glass Ltd

Emco Williams Lake #83
Esso

Exeter Forest & Marine
Fabricland

Facebk *pmlpxgavx2
Facebk Fv3s8ga952
Fastenal Canada02bcque
Firehall Bookstore
Firehouse Diner

Fishers Regalia

Five Star Uniform

Forest Grove General S
Forest Grove Supplies
Four Rivers Co-Operati
Frame Creations By Bru
Garth S Electric Co. L
Gfoa Government Finan
Granville S Coffee

Grinyer Business Equip
Guillevin Internationa
Hamilton Hotel

Hhsr-Sms Lodging
Highlands Irrigation L
Hilton Whistler Resort

Hm Hwre Bldg Ctre #573
Hong Sheng Restaurant
Hungry Bear Diner & Tr

No

$1,002.40
$2,310.00
$457.31
$1,857.70
$276.47
$357.91
$1,100.00
$1,382.69
$51.42
$3.68
$3.68
$3.68
$3.68
$3.68
$3.68
$1,317.75
$28.00
$12.05
$6,221.46
$1,665.00
-$1,425.50
$83.96
$467.60
$66.80
$28.50
$35.99
$492.75
$1,081.50
$126.15
$8.53
$57.26
$528.82
$121.91
$377.95
$49.73
$52.89
$9.27
$4.30
$1,848.94
$91.36
$82.69
$48.30
$53.08
$17.30
$173.97
$193.76
$1,075.10
$1,596.00
$23.36
$360.88
$5,668.58
$301.71
$515.82
$237.60
$201.25
$41.41
$77.91
$157.43



Husky Cariboo

Husky Williams Lake Tr
Inreach Inc

Irl Intrntl Truck Cent
Irwin Air Ltd

James Western Star Tru
Jones & Bartlett Learn
Kevin Marsh Agencies
K-Max Games And Videos
Kms Tools And Equipmen
Kwik Kleen

Lees Custom Flooring
Lone Butte Gen Streqpe
Lone Butte Supply Ltd.
Lordco 100 Mile House
Lordco Autoparts #79
Los Florist

M D Charlton Co Ltd
Mailchimp *monthly
Marriott Hotel Vancouv
Mobil

Momo Sushi

Mr Mikes Steakhouse &
Mr Mikes Steakhouse Ca
Municipal World

Napa Auto 100 Mile Hou
Ninite.Com

Nor-Mar Industries Ltd
Northlands Water & Sew
Pacific Coastal Airlin
Papyrus Printing

Paypal *ccacs

Petrocan

Planning Institute Of
Postes Canada Post #64
Product Dist Centre
Raider Hansen Quesnel
Rcwc

Red Rock Grill

Regional District Of F
Richmond Taxi #15
Ringcentral

Roadpost Canada

Rona Home Centre #6132
Rona Interlakes Buildi
Safeway #4925
Safeway #4956

Save On Foods #929
Save On Foods #987
Shark Club 044 Quesnel
Shell

Shoppers Drug Mart #02
Sp * Canops Fire Safet
Sp * Suzyshier

Speedy Petey S Lightni
Sq *sq *1 Yard Short O
Sq *sq *nurndy-Forfire
Squarespace Inc.

$220.62
$69.39
$68.37
$376.73
$1,182.82
$36.66
$224.48
$1,478.18
$53.76
$213.02
$46.20
$117.60
$242.91
$118.08
$118.11
$6.58
$112.00
$948.44
$33.23
$1,733.91
$415.53
$16.18
$89.73
$65.93
$900.90
$380.76
$26.53
$4,131.67
$314.72
$506.68
$207.20
$131.25
$1,705.49
$687.75
$997.93
$2,236.62
$465.33
$10.02
$63.91
$355.46
$24.00
$52.62
$838.02
$270.94
$295.11
$57.11
$12.58
$754.05
$154.82
$44.60
$796.90
$141.64
$1,179.81
$83.51
$187.02
$2,712.64
$831.92
$67.15



Staples Business Depot
Staples Store #172
Starbucks Coffee #5272
Subway # 58675
Subway 59806

Super Save Gas #44
Symplicity Corporation
Tab Products Of Canada
Tasco Supplies

Taylor Made Cakes And
The Coast Fraser Inn
The Home Depot #7171
The Point Restaurant
The Purple Pansy

The Williams Lake Wate
Tim Hortons #7552

Tim Hortons 0786 Qth
Tim Hortons 1751 Qth
Timetrack_standard
United Concrete & Grav
Vitalaire

Wal-Mart #3040

West Central Pipe
Westjet 8382139625976
Wir Wholesale Fire & R
Wildwood Foods 50444
Williams Lake Chevron
Williams Lake Veterina
WI Forestry Supplies
Wpy*butterfly Effect C
Xplornet

Zone West Enterprisesl|

Grand Total

$392.12
$233.30
$5.72
$8.27
$31.88
$54.37
$73.71
$316.03
$69.46
$18.00
$610.51
$1,013.57
$1,505.55
$50.40
$120.00
$11.82
$119.64
$110.15
$55.97
$1,761.32
$457.72
$37.96
$1,055.11
$514.76
$1,018.02
$475.48
$491.14
$167.92
$574.70
$10,473.76
$111.99
$351.75

$120,638.23



