## Cariboo Regional District Mastercard Purchases By Vendor

August 27th,2018 - September 26th, 2018

Supplier - Name	Total
100 Mile House Chevron	\$1,076.77
108 Mile Esso	\$210.72
150 Mile House Husky	\$406.26
7 Eleven Store #29608	\$9.96
99 Mile Supermarket	\$313.70
A&w Store 0581	\$13.31
A&w Store 0582	\$10.79
Aboutface- Tell - Tale	\$89.60
Adara Hotel	\$1,508.50
Afca Book Store	\$481.52
Alamo Hospitality 2008	\$236.55
Als Laboratory Group	\$654.05
Amazon.Ca*mt3v08on2	\$81.58
Amazon.Ca*mt5tr43i1	\$64.93
Amzn Mktp Ca*mt8dn23w2	\$152.56
Apl* Itunes.Com/Bill	\$15.67
Associated Fire And Sa	\$2,179.86
Auto Parts Plus	\$890.32
Bc Registries - Sofi	\$40.00
Beacon Pub & Eatery	\$29.89
Bean Counter - Bistro	\$10.00
Beaver Valley Feeds	\$147.73
Best Buy Propane	\$281.90
Best Western ( William	\$1,896.72
Big Country Printers	\$259.96
Black Press Group Ltd	\$10,450.80
Blacky S Truck & Car W	\$32.72
British Columbia Water	\$99.00
Broadway Husky	\$134.00
Brodart Canada Company	\$693.26
Burgess Plumbing Heati	\$324.27
Cactus Club Kelowna Ya	\$40.58
Canadian Institute Of	\$813.75
Canco Petroleum #103	\$16.73
Capabilities	\$1,615.04
Cdn Tire Store #00438	\$612.10
Cdn Tire Store #00487	\$535.07
Cdw Canada #nxh2596	\$229.91
Cdw Canada #nxh8218	\$125.66
Cdw Canada #nxq0219	\$153.82
Cdw Canada #nxz7184	\$90.94
Cdw Canada #nzv0277	\$100.49
Cdw Canada #pgw6512	\$360.97
Cdw Canada #phl3766	\$135.36
Central Mountain Air L	\$1,192.40
Century Hwr Ltd #5447-	\$184.79
Century Plaza Hotel S	\$21.60
Chapters 933	\$2,026.11
Chemo Rv Sales & Servi	\$4,648.00
Chicanos Mexican Resta	\$33.69

## Cariboo Regional District Mastercard Purchases By Department

August 27th,2018 - September 26th, 2018

Department	Total
Administration	\$44,795.95
Community Services	\$406.22
Development Services	\$4,907.49
Environmental Services	\$12,239.71
Library Services	\$5,951.04
Protective Services	\$52,337.82
Grand Total	\$120,638.23

Chucks Auto Supply Ltd		\$1,002.40
Civicinfo Bc		\$2,310.00
Clayton Kendall In		\$457.31
Cleanway Supply Inc.		\$1,857.70
Clebc		\$276.47
Coast Kamloops Hotel		\$357.91
College Of The Rockies		\$1,100.00
Corporate Express		\$1,382.69
Costco Wholesale W161		\$51.42
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7731753		\$3.68
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7733211		\$3.68
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7735235		\$3.68
1		
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7735393		\$3.68
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7736592		\$3.68
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7736860		\$3.68
Cprs (National)inc.		\$1,317.75
Criminal Rec Check		\$28.00
Dairy Queen #27401		\$12.05
Dell Canada Inc		\$6,221.46
Delta Grand Okanagan R		\$1,665.00
Dispute: Icbc Cc #97683	No	-\$1,425.50
Dnh*godaddy.Com Cad		\$83.96
Dnow Canada Ulc		\$467.60
Dollar Tree # 40146		\$66.80
Donnas Place		\$28.50
Dq Grill & Chill #2734		\$35.99
Dynamic All Brand Part		\$492.75
Dynamic Online Marketi		\$1,081.50
E B Horsman Son 22		\$126.15
Easyredir.Com/Charge		\$8.53
Econo Glass Ltd		\$57.26
Emco Williams Lake #83		\$528.82
Esso		\$121.91
Exeter Forest & Marine		\$377.95
Fabricland		\$49.73
Facebk *pmlpxgavx2		\$52.89
Facebk Fv3s8ga952		\$9.27
Fastenal Canada02bcque		\$4.30
Firehall Bookstore		\$1,848.94
Firehouse Diner		\$91.36
Fishers Regalia		\$82.69
Five Star Uniform		\$48.30
Forest Grove General S		\$53.08
Forest Grove Supplies		\$17.30
		\$173.97
Four Rivers Co-Operati		
Frame Creations By Bru		\$193.76
Garth S Electric Co. L Gfoa Government Finan		\$1,075.10
		\$1,596.00
Granville S Coffee		\$23.36
Grinyer Business Equip		\$360.88
Guillevin Internationa		\$5,668.58
Hamilton Hotel		\$301.71
Hhsr-Sms Lodging		\$515.82
Highlands Irrigation L		\$237.60
Hilton Whistler Resort		\$201.25
Hm Hwre Bldg Ctre #573		\$41.41
Hong Sheng Restaurant		\$77.91
Hungry Bear Diner & Tr		\$157.43

Husky Cariboo	\$220.62
Husky Williams Lake Tr	\$69.39
Inreach Inc	\$68.37
Irl Intrntl Truck Cent	\$376.73
Irwin Air Ltd	\$1,182.82
James Western Star Tru	\$36.66
Jones & Bartlett Learn	\$224.48
Kevin Marsh Agencies	\$1,478.18
K-Max Games And Videos	\$53.76
Kms Tools And Equipmen	\$213.02
Kwik Kleen	\$46.20
Lees Custom Flooring	\$117.60
Lone Butte Gen Stregpe	\$242.91
Lone Butte Supply Ltd.	\$118.08
Lordco 100 Mile House	\$118.11
Lordco Autoparts #79	\$6.58
Los Florist	
M D Charlton Co Ltd	\$112.00
	\$948.44
Mailchimp *monthly	\$33.23
Marriott Hotel Vancouv	\$1,733.91
Mobil	\$415.53
Momo Sushi	\$16.18
Mr Mikes Steakhouse &	\$89.73
Mr Mikes Steakhouse Ca	\$65.93
Municipal World	\$900.90
Napa Auto 100 Mile Hou	\$380.76
Ninite.Com	\$26.53
Nor-Mar Industries Ltd	\$4,131.67
Northlands Water & Sew	\$314.72
Pacific Coastal Airlin	\$506.68
Papyrus Printing	\$207.20
Paypal *ccacs	\$131.25
Petrocan	\$1,705.49
Planning Institute Of	\$687.75
Postes Canada Post #64	\$997.93
Product Dist Centre	\$2,236.62
Raider Hansen Quesnel	\$465.33
Rewe	\$10.02
Red Rock Grill	\$63.91
Regional District Of F	\$355.46
Richmond Taxi #15	\$24.00
Ringcentral	\$52.62
Roadpost Canada	\$838.02
Rona Home Centre #6132	
	\$270.94
Rona Interlakes Buildi	\$295.11
Safeway #4925	\$57.11
Safeway #4956	\$12.58
Save On Foods #929	\$754.05
Save On Foods #987	\$154.82
Shark Club 044 Quesnel	\$44.60
Shell	\$796.90
Shoppers Drug Mart #02	\$141.64
Sp * Canops Fire Safet	\$1,179.81
Sp * Suzyshier	\$83.51
Speedy Petey S Lightni	\$187.02
Sq *sq *1 Yard Short O	\$2,712.64
Sq *sq *nurndy-Forfire	\$831.92
Squarespace Inc.	\$67.15

Staples Business Depot	\$392.12
Staples Store #172	\$233.30
Starbucks Coffee #5272	\$5.72
Subway # 58675	\$8.27
Subway 59806	\$31.88
Super Save Gas #44	\$54.37
Symplicity Corporation	\$73.71
Tab Products Of Canada	\$316.03
Tasco Supplies	\$69.46
Taylor Made Cakes And	\$18.00
The Coast Fraser Inn	\$610.51
The Home Depot #7171	\$1,013.57
The Point Restaurant	\$1,505.55
The Purple Pansy	\$50.40
The Williams Lake Wate	\$120.00
Tim Hortons #7552	\$11.82
Tim Hortons 0786 Qth	\$119.64
Tim Hortons 1751 Qth	\$110.15
Timetrack_standard	\$55.97
United Concrete & Grav	\$1,761.32
Vitalaire	\$457.72
Wal-Mart #3040	\$37.96
West Central Pipe	\$1,055.11
Westjet 8382139625976	\$514.76
Wfr Wholesale Fire & R	\$1,018.02
Wildwood Foods 50444	\$475.48
Williams Lake Chevron	\$491.14
Williams Lake Veterina	\$167.92
WI Forestry Supplies	\$574.70
Wpy*butterfly Effect C	\$10,473.76
Xplornet	\$111.99
Zone West Enterprisesl	\$351.75
Grand Total	\$120,638.23